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enMotion® enMotion® Impulse® 10 Automated Towel
Dispenser

Automated, touchless dispensing improves hygiene, lowers your risk of
cross-contamination, reduces towel usage by up to 30 percent* and
decreases operational expenses.

Georgia-Pacific

Motion Activated

Description:

From the makers of enMotion® comes the new enMotion® Impulse® 10. Packed full
of many of the benefits of the original, the enMotion® Impulse® 10 dispenser is
designed to fit efficiently in employee break rooms, medical/dental offices and any
areas with limited space. Hygienic, hands-free and highly adaptable, the enMotion®
Impulse® 10 dispenser is everything you love about the classic enMotion®, and now
in a new, smaller size. *Only available via a one-time, lifetime lease agreement
through GP or authorized distributor.

Features & Benefits:
» One-at-a-time towel dispensing improves operational efficiency

» Automatic touchless dispensing improves hygiene and reduces risk of
cross-contamination

» Smaller profile fits great in small spaces and enhances image and decor

» Adjustable settings - sheet length, sensor distance, time delay, and dispense mode
» Operates quietly on 4 D-cell alkaline batteries (included)

» Uses same towel as enMotion® Classic Towel Dispensers

» UL Listed

Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Item#

Color

UP - UPC

Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total
Dispenser (WxDxH)

UNSPSC
LEED EB&OM
Buy Multiple

Georgia-Pacific
enMotion®
59488
Translucent Smoke
073310594880
1 Each
0 Each
1 Each

14.800" x 9.750" x
13.300"

47131701
10
1EA

Case Shipping Info

GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LxWxH)

Case Volume

10073310594887
9.310 Ibs
6.250 lbs

15.375" x 15.000" x
11.875"

1.600 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXWxH)

73310

6
8
48

45.000" x 30.875" x
95.125"

59488 "0
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