Blue Ribbon Supply

451 E Jamie Ct, South San Francisco, CA 94080

650-873-3500 | www.blueribbonsupply.com

enMotion® enMotion® Impulse® 10 Automated Towel Dispenser

Automated, touchless dispensing improves hygiene, lowers your risk of cross-contamination, reduces towel usage by up to 30 percent* and decreases operational expenses.



Description:

From the makers of enMotion® comes the new enMotion® Impulse® 10. Packed full of many of the benefits of the original, the enMotion® Impulse® 10 dispenser is designed to fit efficiently in employee break rooms, medical/dental offices and any areas with limited space. Hygienic, hands-free and highly adaptable, the enMotion® Impulse® 10 dispenser is everything you love about the classic enMotion®, and now in a new, smaller size. *Only available via a one-time, lifetime lease agreement through GP or authorized distributor.

Features & Benefits:

- » One-at-a-time towel dispensing improves operational efficiency
- » Automatic touchless dispensing improves hygiene and reduces risk of cross-contamination
- » Smaller profile fits great in small spaces and enhances image and decor
- » Adjustable settings sheet length, sensor distance, time delay, and dispense mode
- » Operates quietly on 4 D-cell alkaline batteries (included)
- » Uses same towel as enMotion® Classic Towel Dispensers
- » UL Listed

Product Details

Brand Owner	Georgia-Pacific
Brand	enMotion®
MFG Item#	59488
Color	Translucent Smoke
UP - UPC	073310594880
Each Per Ship Unit	1 Each
Items Per Each	0 Each
Case Total	1 Each
Dispenser (WxDxH)	14.800" x 9.750" x 13.300"
UNSPSC	47131701
LEED EB&OM	10
Buy Multiple	1 EA

Case Shipping Info

GTIN	10073310594887
Case Gross Wgt	9.310 lbs
Case Net Wgt	6.250 lbs
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	15.375" x 15.000" x 11.875"
Case Volume	1.600 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	6
HI-Layers/Unit	8
Unit Qty	48
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	45.000" x 30.875" x 95.125"



printed:8/13/2012

